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RATES ï FOR - AGENTS 2018-2019  
 

JERUSALEM HOTELS  
JERUSALEM TOWER HOTEL  

 

 

 

 

¶ All rates are in US dollar.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

Jerusalem Tower 
Hotel 

 

01.03.18-29.03.18 
лтΦлпΦму-ннΦлфΦнлму 
лнΦмлΦму-нуΦлнΦмф 

Holidays  
Pesach 30.03.18-06.04.2018 

Succot 23.09.18-01.10.18 

Seanet hitel  

FITs from the first night  

 

$US $US $US 

Per person in double BB 72 84 82 

Supplement for lunch 
or dinner 

25 25 
25 

Single Supplement 60 70 68 

adult reduction rd3 12 15 15 
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MONTEFIORE HOTEL JERUSALEM 

  

 

 

 
 01.03.-30.03.18 

06-30.06/2018 
1-8.09.2018 

12-22.09.2018 
02.10-31.12.18 

01.07-31.08.18 
 

30.03-05.04.18 
9-11.09.2018 

23.09-01.10.18 

01.01.-28.02.19 

 

1-6 
nights 

7 
nights 

1-6 
nights 

7 
nights 

1-6 
nights 

7 
nights 

1-6 
nights 

7 
nights 

Per person in DBL BB 84 79 81 76 112 104 73 71 

Single supplement  59 55 56 54 77 72 50 49 

3rd pax sup 68 64 65 60 89 83 58 56 

Child (2-12Y) 
In parent`s  room 

43 40 41 39 55 53 36 35 

HB midweek/Friday  
Sup pp.  child (2-12Y) 50% 

31/44 

¶ All rates are in US Dollars.  

¶ Family plan (Max 3 persons in Room) 1 Adult + Child (2-12 ) = SNGL rate 

1 Adult + 2 children (2-12) = SNGL + Child 

¶ The Hotel located in the center of Jerusalem (10 min. walk from the old city). 

¶ The Seder dinner 10 April & Rosh Hashanah dinner on 20 Sep:  68$ per Adult /  43$ per child  

¶ Arrivals on Saturday: check in is one hour after Shabbat. 
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Eyal Hotel  
 
 
 

P.P  in DBL BB 
 

01.03.-30.03.18 
06-30.06/2018 
1-8/09/2018 

12-22/09/2018 
02/10-31/12/18 

30.03.18-05.04.18 
09-11.09.18 

23.09.18-01.10.18 

01.01-28.02.19 01.07-31.08.18 
 

 Classic Standard Classic Standard Classic Standard Classic Standard 

1-6 nights 96 91 121 115 73 68 86 79 

Minimum 7 
nights 91 84 115 108 67 61 79 73 

Single 
supplement 67 69 84 81 52 48 59 55 

HB midweek / 
Friday Sup pp. 33/ 49 

 

¶ Meals supplement: 

The Seder dinner on 30 March & Rosh Hashanah dinner on 9 Sep: 66$ per Adult / 42$ per 

child 
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JERUSALEM INN HOTEL  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Regular Season Peak Season 
30.03-05.04.18 
09-11.09.2018 
23.09-01.10.18 

Per Person in DBL BB 69 92 

Single supplement 48 65 

pax sup rd3 
Only in superior room 55 75 

Child (2-12Y) in parent's room 
Only in superior room 35 46 

Superior room sup p/r 
20 20 

De Lax room sup p/r 
35 35 
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LEV JERUSALEM HOTEL  

Russian Market only 

 

Dates inclusive Regular 

01-29.03.18 
07.04-08.09.18 
11.09-22.09.18 
01.10-22.12.18 
08.01-28.02.19 

 

 
High 

30.03-06.04.18 
09.0910.09.18 

23.09.-30.09.18 
23.12.18-07.01.19 

BB Basis 
Room only 

 

Bed & Breakfast Room only 

 

Bed & Breakfast 

One Bedroom Suite 
Single Occupancy 105 118 123 135 

One Bedroom Suite 
DBL Occupancy 

 

130 155 153 178 

Child aged 2-12 

34 40 39 45 

Extra Adult 

46 59 53 66 

Two Bedroom Suite 
Supplement 31 31 40 40 

Mini-Penthouse 
Supplement 105 105 157 157 

¶ All the rates are P/P in US$ in DBL room per night  for Russian Market 

¶ The entire Hotel is suites (Bed-room + Living-room). 

¶ The Hotel is located in Center of Jerusalem (10 minutes walk from Jaffa gate old city) 

¶ Minimum Nights:   
30.03-06.04.18 minimum stay of 2 nights 

       09-10.09.18 minimum stay of 2 nights 

23-30.09.18 minimum stay of 2 nights 

¶ Meals Supplement: 
     Meals will be confirmed upon availability.  

    Midweek: $28 per person, 40% reduction for children aged 2-12 

    Weekend: $40 per meal per person, 40% reduction for children aged 2-12 

   Seder Pessach (30.03.18): $90 per meal per person, 40% reduction for children aged 2-12 

  Holiday meals: 50$ per meal per person, 40% reduction for children aged 2-12 
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PRIMA KINGS JERUSALEM  

                                              Russian Market only  

      
 

 
 

Prima 
Kings 

 
Jerusalem   

Rate Level 1 
 

Rate Level 2 Rate Level 3  

01.03.18-29.03.18 
07.04.18-17.05.18 
20.05.18-30.06.18 

01.10.18-16.11.18 

20.12.18-05.01.19 

30.03.18-06.04.18 

18.05.18.-19.05.18 

09.0918-10.09.18 

23.09.18-30.09.18 

01.07.18-08.09.18 

11.09.18-22.09.18 

17.11.18-19.12.18 

06.01.19-28.02.19 

 

Standard Double Single Triple Double Single Triple Double Single Triple Double Single Triple 

Room on BB 
basis 

240 230 350 265 255 380 192 180 280    

Supplements per room per night 

Deluxe room $25 Per room per night 

Room with 
balcony sup. 

$43 Per room per night 

Deluxe room 
with balcony 

$48 Per room per night 

Mini suite $60 Per room per night 

Rate levels 1+3 ς Dinner sup. On weekdays  31 

Rate levels 1+2- Friday dinner/Saturday lunch supp. 44 

Rate levels 2- Dinner/Lunch supp. Exept dinner on 30.3.18& 
06.04.18 

60 

Rate for dinner on 30.03.18-Seder meal  144 

Rate for dinner on 06.04.18 75 
 

¶ All dates are inclusive 

¶ Rate level 1+3 - Minimum 2 nights stay is required on Friday night 

¶ Rate level 2 - Minimum 2 nights stay  
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PRIMA ROYALE JERUSALEM  

Russian Market only 

 

Prima 
Royale 

 
Jerusalem 

Rate Level 1 
 

Rate Level 2 Rate Level 3  

01.03.18-29.03.18 
07.04.18-17.05.18 
20.05.18-30.06.18 

01.10.18-16.11.18 

20.12.18-04.01.19 

30.03.18-06.04.18 

18.05.18-19.05.18 

09.09.18-10.09.18 

23.09.18-30.09.18 

01.07.18-08.09.18 

11.09.18-22.09.18 

17.11.18-19.12.18 

06.01.19-28.02.19 

 

Classic rooms Double Single Triple Double Single Triple Double Single Triple Double Single Triple 

Room on BB 
basis 

230 220 330 270 255 383 180 170 255    

Deluxe room 
sup. 

$25 Per room per night 

Junior Suite 
sup. 

$50 Per room per night 

 

¶ All dates are inclusive 

¶ Rate level 1+3 - Minimum 2 nights stay is required on Friday night 

¶ Rate level 2 - Minimum 2 nights stay  

 

Rate levels 1+3 ï Dinner supp. On Weekdays  31 

Rate levels 1+3- Friday dinner /Saturday lunch Supp. 44 

Rate level 2 ïDinner/Lunch supp. Exept dinner on 30.03.18 56 

Rate for dinner 30.03.18 ï Seder meal 125 

 

     

  



 
8, HaTa'asiya St., Jerusalem      Tel.   972-2-6230307,   Fax 972-2-6230306 

PRIMA PALACE JERUSALEM 

Russian Market only 

Prima 
Palace 

 
Jerusalem 

Rate Level 1 
 

Rate Level 2 Rate Level 3 Rate Level 4 

01.03.18-29.03.18 
лмΦлсΦму-луΦлфΦму 
12.09.18-22.09.18 
17.11.18-30.11.18 

 

олΦлоΦму-лтΦлпΦму 
муΦлрΦму-нлΦлрΦму 
лфΦлфΦму-ммΦлфΦму 
ноΦлфΦму-лмΦмлΦму 

08.04.18-02.05.18 
08.05.18-17.05.18 

21.05.18-31.05.18 
02.10.18-16.11.18 

 

лмΦмнΦму-нуΦлнΦмф 

Standard Double Single Triple* Double Single Triple* Double Single Triple* Double Single Triple* 

Room on 
BB basis 

170 158 245 280 270 400 180 170 260 
147 134 211 

Deluxe 
room 
supp. 

$36 Per room per night 
 

 

Rate levels 1+3+4 ς Friday night Supplement on BB 44 

Rate levels 1+3 +4ς Friday dinner/Saturday lunch supp.  44 

Rate levels 2 ς Dinner/Lunch supp. Except dinner on 30.03.18 60 

Rate for dinner 30.03.18 ς Seder meal 103 
 

 

¶ All dates are inclusive 

¶ Rate level 1 + 3+4  Minimum 2 nights required on Friday night 

¶ Rate level 2 : minimum 2 nights stay  
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PRIMA PARK JERUSALEM  

Russian Market only 
 

 

 
 

Prima Park 

 

 
Jerusalem 

Rate Level 1 
 

Rate Level 2 Rate Level 3  

01.03.18-29.03.18 
07.04.18-17.05.18 
20.05.18-30.06.18 
1.10.18-16.11.180 

30.03.18-06.04.18 

18.05.18-19.05.18 

09.09.18-10.09.18 

23.09.18-30.09.18 

01.07.18-08.09.18 

11.09.18-22.09.18 

17.11.18-28.02.19 

 

Standard DBL SNGL TRPL DBL SNGL TRPL DBL SNGL TRPL DBL SNGL TRPL 

Room on BB 
basis 

175 165 250 230 220 330 145 130 210    

Deluxe room 
supp 

18 Per room per night  

Mini suite supp 
43 Per room per night 

Rate levels 1+3 ς Dinner sup. On weekdays   31 

Rate levels 1+3 ς Friday dinner/ satuday lunch supp.  44 

Rate levels 2 ςDinner/Lunch supp. Exept dinner on 30.03.18 44 

Rate for dinner on 30.03.18 -Seder meal 103 
 

¶ All dates are inclusive 

¶ Rate level 1+3 - Minimum 2 nights stay is required on Friday night 

¶ Rate level 2 - Minimum 2 nights stay  
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Notre Dame of Jerusalem Center 
PEAK SEASON 

MARCH 8-MARCH 11' 2018 

 MARCH22ðAPEIL 8 2018 

MAY18-MAY21 2018  

SEP 6-SEP 11 2018 

SEP 24-NOW 4 2018 

DEC 23 -JAN 3 2018 

HIGH SEASON (B.B) 

 

March 1 -june 17 2018 

Aug 31 ï nov 30 2018 

See peak season dates  

INTERIM SEASON (B.B)  

 

Feb 1 -feb 28 2019 

June 18 ï june 30 2018 

Dec 21 2018- jan 31 2018 

LOW SEASON RATES (B.B) 

 

JULY 1- AUG 31 2018  

DEC 1 2018- DEC 20 2018 

 

 

283$ usd 
246$ usd 227$ usd 160$ usd  SNGL ROOM 

349$ usd 
303$ usd 237$ usd 182$ usd 

SNGL W 
BALCONY  

337$ usd 
292$ usd 268$ usd 185$ usd 

DOUBLE 
ROOM  

379$ usd 
330$ usd 298$ usd 198$ usd 

DOUBLE W 
ROOM  

379$ usd 
330$ usd 298$ usd 198$ usd TRPL room  

473$ usd 
411$ usd 308$ usd 246$ usd Family room  

591$ usd 
514$ usd 386$ usd 308$ usd Jr . suite  

788$ usd 
535$ usd 401$ usd 321$ usd 

Cardinal 
suite  

709$ usd 
617$ usd 462$ usd 370$ usd Mosaic room  

823$ usd 
720$ usd 541$ usd 432$ usd 

Papal suite w 
terrace  

23 H.B 
23 H.B 23 H.B 23 H.B 

39 F.B 
39 F.B 39 F.B 39 F.B 

10 W.S 
10 W.S  W.S  W.S 

 

¶ Children up to 12 years old sharing a room with their parents are 50 % reduction.  

¶ Children under 3 years are free. 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 


